Position

Court Supervisor Il

Legal Clerk IV

Legal Clerk Ill

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk |

Legal Clerk II

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Department

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Total Wages

$60,413

$48,247

$41,704

$41,053

$35,759

$32,841

$31,048

$30,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,288
$32,606
$27.814
$17,259
$29,533
$13,330

$15,202

$15,248



