Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$60,413	\$21,288
Legal Clerk IV		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$48,247	\$32,606
Legal Clerk III		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$41,704	\$27,814
Legal Clerk III		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$41,053	\$17,259
Legal Clerk III		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$35,759	\$29,533
Legal Clerk II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$32,841	\$13,330
Legal Clerk I		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$31,048	\$15,202
Legal Clerk II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$30,765	\$15,248